Rob Roy Natura
Sandal 2

Jatszéeszkoz leiras

hristé.cz, s.r.o.
cég kdzpontja:
Pfikop 838/6

Brno 602 00
www.hriste.cz

4x akac hasab, 2x Uléke, 1x homokozo

Sorszam

Korosztaly

Méretek (m)

Sziikséges teriilet (m)
Utéscsillapito feliilet (m?)

Maximalis esési magassag

(m)

Felhasznalok szama

RR-0203-00
3-6
2,0x2,0x0,3
5,0x5,0

23

irodak, levelezés:
Zabrdovicka 2

615 00 Brno-Zidenice
mobiltelefon: +420 777 224
404

e-mail: info@hriste.cz

hFisté.cz
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CSN EN 1176-1 ed.2:2018; CSN EN 1176-7:2020
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